MEDIA RELEASE FORM

I hereby consent to and authorize the use of and reproduction by the National Spiritual Assembly of the Bahá'ís of the United States and its affiliated agencies and institutions (the "National Spiritual Assembly") of any and all photographs and any other audiovisual materials taken of the registered individuals listed above for inclusion in any of the National Spiritual Assembly's promotional printed material, websites or educational activities or for any other manner and in whatever way the National Spiritual Assembly may desire to serve the best interests of the Baha'i Faith.

Signature:	Date:
Print name:	_
If person is under age 18, name of parent or guardian:	
MEDIA RELEASE FORM	
I hereby consent to and authorize the use of and reproduction by the National Spiritual Assembly of the Bahá'ís of the United States and its affiliated agencies and institutions (the "National Spiritual Assembly") of any and all photographs and any other audiovisual materials taken of the registered individuals listed above for inclusion in any of the National Spiritual Assembly's promotional printed material, websites or educational activities or for any other manner and in whatever way the National Spiritual Assembly may desire to serve the best interests of the Baha'i Faith.	
Signature:	Date:
Print name:	_
If person is under age 18, name of parent or guardiar	n: